ATTORNEYS REINSTATED FROM THE NEW JERSEY
LAWYERS' FUND FOR CLIENT PROTECTION INELIGIBLE LIST

The New Jersey Lawyers' Fund for Client Protection declares that the
following New Jersey attorneys, having fully satisfied the requirements of the annual
assessment, are hereby removed from the list of those declared ineligible by order of
the New Jersey Supreme Court dated June 20, 2023 and effective upon publication on

June 26, 2023.

Attorney Name

ABRAMS, JEREMY S
AFSHARI, MORTEZA
BELL, CARMEN H
BROWN, MELISSA VOGEL
CADORE, JOHN DALE
CUNIBERTI, DESIREE A W

DOUGHERTY, CAROLANN JACKSON

FLYNN, MOLLY E
FRISHBERG, AARON DAVID
GARRITY, COLLEEN ANNE
GIESLER, TORI L
GONNELLI, ADAM R

GROSSMAN, ANDREA NICOLE

JUSTE, JENNIFER

MEDLEY, VICTORIA N
NEUMANN, CHRISTOPHER J
PERRY, SCOTT MICHAEL
PINETTE, JULIE VASSAR
SCICCHITANO, GREGORY A
SHAPS, MATTHEW LEWIS
SLAWE, MEREDITH CONNIE
STACK, BARBARA OIF
STARR, GEOFFREY R
TULSHAN, AURORA NALIN
WARNER, MARY E
WEISBERG, MARGOT P
WERMUTH, DAVID S
WHITMAN, BENJAMIN
WYNN, JOHN T

Dated: January 8, 2024

Admission Year

2006
2014
2002
1992
2000
2003
1987
2007
1987
2001
2008
2020
2013
2007
2014
1991
1998
2018
1991
1999
2005
1983
2017
2000
1990
2012
2011
2016
1981
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O/S
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O/S
Burlington
O/S
Monmouth
O/S
Bergen
O/S

O/S

O/S

O/S

O/S

O/S

o/S
Hudson
o/S

O/S
Hunterdon
O/S
Bergen
O/S

Essex



