ATTORNEYS REINSTATED FROM THE NEW JERSEY LAWYERS' FUND FOR CLIENT PROTECTION INELIGIBLE LIST

The New Jersey Lawyers' Fund for Client Protection declares that the following New Jersey attorneys, having fully satisfied the requirements of the annual assessment, are hereby removed from the list of those declared ineligible by order of the New Jersey Supreme Court dated June 20, 2023 and effective upon publication on June 26, 2023.

Attorney Name	Admission Year	County
ABRAMS, JEREMY S	2006	O/S
AFSHARI, MORTEZA	2014	O/S
BELL, CARMEN H	2002	O/C
BROWN, MELISSA VOGEL	1992	Essex
CADORE, JOHN DALE	2000	O/S
CUNIBERTI, DESIREE A W	2003	O/S
DOUGHERTY, CAROLANN JACK	SON 1987	O/S
FLYNN, MOLLY E	2007	O/S
FRISHBERG, AARON DAVID	1987	O/S
GARRITY, COLLEEN ANNE	2001	Burlington
GIESLER, TORI L	2008	O/S
GONNELLI, ADAM R	2020	Monmouth
GROSSMAN, ANDREA NICOLE	2013	O/S
JUSTE, JENNIFER	2007	Bergen
MEDLEY, VICTORIA N	2014	O/S
NEUMANN, CHRISTOPHER J	1991	O/S
PERRY, SCOTT MICHAEL	1998	O/S
PINETTE, JULIE VASSAR	2018	O/S
SCICCHITANO, GREGORY A	1991	O/S
SHAPS, MATTHEW LEWIS	1999	O/S
SLAWE, MEREDITH CONNIE	2005	O/S
STACK, BARBARA OIF	1983	Hudson
STARR, GEOFFREY R	2017	O/S
TULSHAN, AURORA NALIN	2000	O/S
WARNER, MARY E	1990	Hunterdon
WEISBERG, MARGOT P	2012	O/S
WERMUTH, DAVID S	2011	Bergen
WHITMAN, BENJAMIN	2016	O/S
WYNN, JOHN T	1981	Essex

Dated: January 8, 2024

New Jersey Lawyers' Fund for Client Protection